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4Bungee F64

Renato Montagner 2022
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La collezione Bungee è costituita 
da una terra-cielo per interno.
Bungee è composta da un cavo 
tessile con attacco a soffitto e 
alimentazione a terra. Il corpo 
illuminante è scorrevole, ruotante e 
dotato di un anello in alluminio con 
molle d’acciaio, che consentono 
di orientare a piacere il fascio di 
luce. La sorgente luminosa è un 
LED integrato ed è disponibile 
dimmerabile PUSH.

The Bungee Collection is a full-height 
floor-to-ceiling lamp for indoor use. 
The light fittings are supported on 
a fabric cable that is fixed to the 
ceiling. The power supply is at floor 
level. The body of the fitting can 
slide up and down and rotate, and 
has an aluminium ring with steel 
springs that enable the beam of 
light to be directed as desired. The 
light source is an integrated LED and 
is available with a dimmer PUSH.

Bungee torna a fare parte delle 
nostre collezioni permanenti dopo 
vent’anni dal suo debutto. Un 
restyle che la riporta all’attualità, 
una lampada terra-cielo che saprà 
valorizzare ogni ambiente con la sua 
presenza. I miglioramenti sono visibili 
fin da subito: la corda ora è tessile 
e disponibile in più varianti colore, 
la base è in cemento e si possono 
gestire fino a tre punti luce. Bungee  
si ripresenta quindi come un 
essenziale elemento d’arredo, 
caratterizzante anche da spento.

Twenty years since it first made 
its debut, Bungee returns to our 
permanent collections with a restyling 
that brings it back up to date: a 
floor-to-ceiling light fitting whose 
presence will enhance any space. 
The improvements are immediately 
obvious: the cable is now made 
from fabric and comes in a range of 
colours; the base is made of concrete 
and can take up to three lamps. 
With these improvements, Bungee 
once again re-introduces itself as 
an essential element for furnishing 
interiors that has a strong presence 
even when it is switched off.

Bungee
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7Bungee

Tipology
Dimensions
Materials
Light Source
Dimmable
Finishes

Floor-to-ceiling lamp
Ø12,5cm x h. max 300cm
Aluminum – Steel
LED 1x7W – 2700K/3000K – CRI 90
PUSH
Black, Red, Patterned cable



8Dome F62

Alessandro Di Prisco 2022
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La collezione Dome è costituita da 
un punto luce per interno e da un 
arco di 1 metro realizzati in alluminio 
e ferro verniciati nero oppure oro. 
La sorgente LED è disponibile 
dimmerabile DALI PUSH 1..10V 
con alimentatore integrato. Tutte le 
versioni sono ad alta efficienza.

The Dome collection consists of 
an indoor light point and a 1 meter 
arc made of black or gold painted 
aluminum and iron.The LED source 
is available as DALI PUSH 1..10V 
dimmable, with an integrated 
power supply. Both versions are 
highly efficient.

Ispirato agli elementi architetturali, 
Dome è un sistema di illuminazione 
modulare a sospensione in cui ogni 
corpo lampada è collegato ad un altro 
mediante un arco così da creare una 
serie di volte che insieme alla luce 
disegnano lo spazio intorno. 
Grazie alla sua componibilità e alla 
possibilità di aggregare infiniti moduli, 
il sistema Dome risulta molto flessibile e 
adatto ad ogni esigenza, può illuminare 
spazi molto ampi restituendo delle vere 
e proprie architetture di luce dal forte 
impatto visivo.

Inspired by architectural elements, 
Dome is a modular suspension 
lighting system in which the body of 
each lamp is connected to the others 
by an arch, creating a series of vaults 
which, together with the light itself, 
design the surrounding space. 
Thanks to its modularity and the fact 
that an infinite number of modules 
can be aggregated together, Dome 
is a highly flexible lighting system 
that is suitable for every requirement, 
and can be used to light very large 
spaces, creating true architectures of 
light with a strong visual impact.

Dome



10Dome

Tipology
Dimensions
Materials
Light Source
Dimmable
Finishes

Pendant lamp
Ø5,5cm x h. 13cm
Aluminum – Iron
LED 1x7W – 2700K/3000K – CRI 90
DALI PUSH 1..10V
Black, Gold
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Gensler 2022
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Ispirato dalla capacità della natura 
di moltiplicarsi da un singolo seme, 
XY&Z incoraggia il propagarsi 
della luce da un unico punto a 
molti elementi diversi: XY&Z è una 
conversazione tridimensionale tra 
arte, design, tecnologia e bellezza.
Progettato per lo spazio interno 
commerciale unico, XY&Z è una 
fonte di illuminazione decorativa e 
funzionale ideale nell’ambiente open 
space e in spazi di ritrovo come 
ospitalità, ristoranti, aree di servizi 
e spazi di vendita al dettaglio di 
boutique per creare un’esperienza 
di design sublime.

Inspired by nature’s ability to multiply 
from a single seed, XY&Z encourages 
a propagation of light from a single 
point to many varied elements: XY&Z 
is a 3 dimensional conversation 
between artistry, design, technology, 
and beauty. Designed for the unique 
commercial interiors space, XY&Z 
is an ideal decorative and functional 
lighting source in the open space 
and for gathering spaces such as 
hospitality, restaurant, amenities areas, 
and boutique retail spaces to create 
a sublime design experience.

XY&Z

Il punto luce è realizzato in vetro 
soffiato ed è sospeso a diverse 
altezze. Il vetro interno è disponibile 
nei colori liquirizia, prugna, petrolio, 
bronzo e ha una scelta tra quattro 
texture: slick, rigadin, baloton, 
aqua. Il vetro esterno è trasparente. 
I rosoni sono disponibili in bianco 
o nero e si possono connettere da 
uno a quattro punti luce ad ognuno. 
L’elettrificazione è per lampadine 
E14, i punti luce possono essere 
dimmerati a taglio di fase.

The spotlight is made of blown 
glass and is suspendable at 
varying heights. The internal 
glass is available in licorice, plum, 
petroleum, bronze finishes and 
has a choice of four textures: slick, 
rigadin, baloton, aqua. The outside 
glass is clear. The canopies are 
available in white or black and can 
be connected from one to four light 
points to each one. The lamp is 
suitable for use with E14 bulbs and 
can be dimmed with phase cut.
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15XY&Z

Tipology
Dimensions
Materials
Light Source
Dimmable
Finishes

Pendant lamp
Ø13cm x h. 20cm
Glass – Aluminum
E14 (max 10W LED) 
PHASE CUT 30%-100%
Transparent, Licorice, Plum, Petroleum, Bronze
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18Acustica F58

Gio Minelli & Marco Fossati 2021



19Acustica

La collezione Acustica è costituita 
da tre sospensioni per interno con 
proprietà di assorbimento acustico, 
di diametro da 60cm, 90cm o 
120cm, e da due applique disponibili 
in diametro da 60cm e 90cm che 
mantengono invariate tutte le 
caratteristiche tecniche. La calotta 
è realizzata in PET riciclato, con 
struttura in alluminio anodizzato 
nero e diffusore in PMMA 
(Polimetilmetacrilato) opalino. 
La sorgente LED è disponibile 
dimmerabile 1-10V, DALI – PUSH 
o a taglio di fase con alimentatore 
integrato. Tutte le versioni sono ad  
alta efficienza e ripple free.

The Acustica collection consists 
of three indoor pendant lamps 
with sound- absorbing properties, 
in diameters of 60cm, 90cm or 
120cm, and it is also available in 
two wall lamps in the diameters 
of 60cm and 90cm with all the 
same technical characteristics. The 
shell is made from recycled PET, 
the structure is black anodised 
aluminium, and the diffuser is opal 
PMMA (polymethylmethacrylate). 
The LED source is available as 
1-10V dimmable, DALI/PUSH, or 
phase cut, with an integrated power 
supply. Both versions are highly 
efficient and flicker-free.

Ispirato ad un piatto della batteria, il 
grande e sottile paralume di Acustica 
ne ribalta il concetto, assorbendo le 
onde sonore ambientali e creando 
un elevato comfort acustico. La sua 
posizione naturalmente inclinata e la 
leggerezza del paralume, permette 
di avere composizioni di lampade 
dinamiche e creative. La fonte 
luminosa è centrale e fissa, Acustica 
è disponibile in più varianti colore. 
È ideale per ambienti pubblici come 
ristoranti, uffici di lusso ma anche 
ampi spazi di attesa.

The wide, slim shape of the Acustica 
lampshade is inspired by the cymbal 
of a drum kit, but reverses the musical 
concept by absorbing sound from 
the space, to create a high level of 
acoustic comfort. Its naturally inclined 
angle, and its lightness, make possible 
dynamic and creative compositions of 
multiple lamps, whilst the light source 
itself remains central and fixed. 
Acustica is available in a range of 
colour variations, and is ideal for use 
in public spaces such as restaurants 
and luxury offices, as well as large 
waiting areas.



20Acustica

Upgrade 2022

Tipology
Dimensions
Materials
Light Source
Dimmable
Finishes

Wall lamp
Ø60cm or Ø90cm
Recycled PET – Aluminum – PMMA
LED 1x37W (Ø60cm) or LED 1x72W (Ø90cm) – 2700K/3000K – CRI 90+ 
ON/OFF or DALI PUSH 1..10V 
Ocean, Coral, Concrete, Lawn green, Honey
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23Acustica

Tipology
Dimensions
Materials
Light Source
Dimmable
Finishes

Pendant lamp 
Ø60cm, Ø90cm or Ø120cm
Recycled PET – Aluminum – PMMA
LED 1x20W – 2700K/3000K – CRI 90+
1..10V, DALI-PUSH or PHASE CUT 30%-100%
Ocean, Coral, Concrete, Lawn green, Honey
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26Akoya F61

Filippo Protasoni 2021



27Akoya

La collezione Akoya comprende una 
applique di diametro 30cm e due 
sospensioni da interno di diametro 
30cm e 60cm. È realizzata da due 
dischi metallici (disponibili nelle 
finiture bianco, antracite, corten e 
bronzo) che contengono un diffusore 
in vetro soffiato. La sorgente 
luminosa è a LED ad alta efficienza 
con alimentatore integrato e 
dimmerabile 1..10V, DALI o ON/OFF.

The Akoya collection comprises a 
indoor wall lamps in diameter of 
30cm and two pendant lamps in 
diameters of 30cm and 60cm. It is 
made of two metal discs (available 
in white, anthracite, corten and 
bronze finishes) containing a blown 
glass diffuser. The light source is a 
high-efficiency LED with integrated 
power supply and dimmable 1..10V, 
DALI or ON/OFF.

Akoya nasce dall’evoluzione geometrica 
della circonferenza, che prima si fa 
superficie bidimensionale – il cerchio, 
e poi volume tridimensionale – la 
sfera. Dall’interazione di queste due 
geometrie si sviluppa l’immagine 
di una conchiglia che custodisce 
una pregiata perla luminosa al suo 
interno. Proprio come le perle, 
simbolo di perfezione e conosciute 
per il loro notevole grado di lucentezza, 
anche la collezione di lampade Akoya 
dimostra la sua naturale semplicità e 
la capacità di dialogare con il contesto 
architettonico in cui si trovano.

Akoya was born from the geometric 
evolution of the circumference, 
which first became a two-dimensional 
surface – the circle – and then a three-
dimensional volume – the sphere. 
The interaction of these two geometries 
gave rise to the image of a shell 
housing a precious luminous pearl 
inside. Just like pearls, a symbol 
of perfection and known for their 
remarkable lustre, the Akoya 
collection also showcases its natural 
simplicity and ability to reflect its 
architectural environment.



28Akoya

Tipology
Dimensions
Materials
Light Source
Dimmable
Finishes

Pendant lamp
Ø30cm or Ø60cm
Glass – Metal
LED 1x7W (Ø30cm) or 1x20W (Ø60cm) – 2700K/3000K – CRI 90
1..10V, DALI or ON/OFF
White, Anthracite, Corten, Bronze

Upgrade 2022
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Tipology
Dimensions
Materials
Light Source
Dimmable
Finishes

Wall lamp
Ø30cm
Glass – Metal
LED 1x7W – 2700K/3000K – CRI 90
1..10V, DALI or ON/OFF
White, Anthracite, Corten, Bronze

Akoya



32Puppy F62

2021Alberto Ghirardello



33Puppy

La collezione Puppy comprende una 
lampada da tavolo e una sospensione 
da interni. Puppy è realizzata da una 
base in ceramica artigianale di Nove 
(Vicenza, Italia) e ha un diffusore in 
vetro soffiato incamiciato bianco. 
L’elettrificazione è a tensione di rete 
per lampadine LED.

The Puppy collection comprises 
a indoor table and pendant lamp. 
Puppy is made from a handcrafted 
ceramic base from Nove (Vicenza, 
Italy) and has a white blown glass 
diffuser. The LED bulb lamp 
electrification is mains voltage.

Puppy è una lampada di piccole 
dimensioni e dal look essenziale. 
È l’unione di due elementi che 
si completano in una sinuosa 
armonia e donano alla lampada delle 
sembianze astratte che richiamano 
quelle di una marionetta. Puppy è 
ideale per ambienti in stile classico 
contemporaneo. 
 
Puppy is a small lamp with an essential 
look. It is the union of two elements 
that complement each other in a 
sinuous harmony and they give the 
lamp abstract features that resemble 
those of a puppet. It is ideal for 
contemporary classic interiors.
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Upgrade 2022

Puppy 
Tipology
Dimensions
Materials
Light Source
Finishes

Pendant lamp
Ø14cm x h. 25cm
Glass – Ceramic
E14 (max 10W LED) 
Black
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37Puppy 
Tipology
Dimensions
Materials
Light Source
Finishes

Table lamp
Ø14cm x h. 25cm
Glass – Ceramic
E14 (max 10W LED)
Black
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40Acustica F58
Gio Minelli & Marco Fossati

Pendant lamp / Sospensione Code Price
(excl. TAX)

m
in

 2
0

cm
 -
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ax

 4
0

0
cm

Ø18cm

7c
m

7c
m

Ø60cm

LED 100-277V
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1604lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: - kg 
Dimm. 1..10V 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 A71 06 Ocean 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A71 32 Coral 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A71 37 Concrete 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A71 43 Lawn green 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A71 47 Honey 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A72 06 Ocean 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A72 32 Coral 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A72 37 Concrete 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A72 43 Lawn green 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A72 47 Honey 962,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V 
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1604lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: - kg 
Dimm. DALI-PUSH 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 A81 06 Ocean 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A81 32 Coral 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A81 37 Concrete 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A81 43 Lawn green 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A81 47 Honey 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A82 06 Ocean 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A82 32 Coral 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A82 37 Concrete 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A82 43 Lawn green 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A82 47 Honey 962,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V 
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1604lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: - kg 
Dimm. Phase cut 30%-100% 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 A91 06 Ocean 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A91 32 Coral 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A91 37 Concrete 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A91 43 Lawn green 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A91 47 Honey 962,00 € 3000K
F58 A92 06 Ocean 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A92 32 Coral 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A92 37 Concrete 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A92 43 Lawn green 962,00 € 2700K
F58 A92 47 Honey 962,00 € 2700K



41Acustica F58
Gio Minelli & Marco Fossati

Pendant lamp / Sospensione Code Price
(excl. TAX)

m
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0
cm

Ø18cm

7c
m

9
cm

Ø90cm

LED 100-277V
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1604lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: 4,00 kg 
Dimm. 1..10V 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 A11 06 Ocean 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A11 32 Coral 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A11 37 Concrete 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A11 43 Lawn green 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A11 47 Honey 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A12 06 Ocean 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A12 32 Coral 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A12 37 Concrete 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A12 43 Lawn green 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A12 47 Honey 1.059,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V 
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1604lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: 4,00 kg 
Dimm. DALI-PUSH 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 A21 06 Ocean 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A21 32 Coral 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A21 37 Concrete 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A21 43 Lawn green 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A21 47 Honey 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A22 06 Ocean 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A22 32 Coral 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A22 37 Concrete 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A22 43 Lawn green 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A22 47 Honey 1.059,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V 
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1604lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: 4,00 kg 
Dimm. Phase cut 30%-100% 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 A51 06 Ocean 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A51 32 Coral 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A51 37 Concrete 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A51 43 Lawn green 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A51 47 Honey 1.059,00 € 3000K
F58 A52 06 Ocean 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A52 32 Coral 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A52 37 Concrete 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A52 43 Lawn green 1.059,00 € 2700K
F58 A52 47 Honey 1.059,00 € 2700K



42Acustica F58
Gio Minelli & Marco Fossati

Pendant lamp / Sospensione Code Price
(excl. TAX)

m
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11
cm

Ø18cm

Ø120cm

7c
m

LED 100-277V
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1604lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: 6,00 kg 
Dimm. 1..10V 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 A31 06 Ocean 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A31 32 Coral 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A31 37 Concrete 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A31 43 Lawn green 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A31 47 Honey 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A32 06 Ocean 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A32 32 Coral 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A32 37 Concrete 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A32 43 Lawn green 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A32 47 Honey 1.284,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V 
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1604lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: 6,00 kg 
Dimm. DALI-PUSH 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 A41 06 Ocean 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A41 32 Coral 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A41 37 Concrete 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A41 43 Lawn green 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A41 47 Honey 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A42 06 Ocean 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A42 32 Coral 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A42 37 Concrete 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A42 43 Lawn green 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A42 47 Honey 1.284,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V 
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1604lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: 6,00 kg 
Dimm. Phase cut 30%-100% 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 A61 06 Ocean 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A61 32 Coral 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A61 37 Concrete 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A61 43 Lawn green 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A61 47 Honey 1.284,00 € 3000K
F58 A62 06 Ocean 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A62 32 Coral 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A62 37 Concrete 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A62 43 Lawn green 1.284,00 € 2700K
F58 A62 47 Honey 1.284,00 € 2700K



43Acustica F58
Gio Minelli & Marco Fossati

Wall-ceiling lamp / Parete-soffitto Code Price
(excl. TAX)

Ø60cm 11cm

LED 220-240V 
1x37W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1725lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: - kg 
Dimm. ON/OFF 
 
Included: LED, Electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico

F58 G01 06 Ocean 840,00 € 3000K
F58 G01 32 Coral 840,00 € 3000K
F58 G01 37 Concrete 840,00 € 3000K
F58 G01 43 Lawn green 840,00 € 3000K
F58 G01 47 Honey 840,00 € 3000K
F58 G02 06 Ocean 840,00 € 2700K
F58 G02 32 Coral 840,00 € 2700K
F58 G02 37 Concrete 840,00 € 2700K
F58 G02 43 Lawn green 840,00 € 2700K
F58 G02 47 Honey 840,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V 
1x37W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1725lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: - kg 
Dimm. DALI PUSH 1..10V 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 G11 06 Ocean 960,00 € 3000K
F58 G11 32 Coral 960,00 € 3000K
F58 G11 37 Concrete 960,00 € 3000K
F58 G11 43 Lawn green 960,00 € 3000K
F58 G11 47 Honey 960,00 € 3000K
F58 G12 06 Ocean 960,00 € 2700K
F58 G12 32 Coral 960,00 € 2700K
F58 G12 37 Concrete 960,00 € 2700K
F58 G12 43 Lawn green 960,00 € 2700K
F58 G12 47 Honey 960,00 € 2700K

Ø90cm 12cm

LED 220-240V 
1x72W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
3295lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: - kg 
Dimm. ON/OFF 
 
Included: LED, Electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico

F58 G21 06 Ocean 1.067,00 € 3000K
F58 G21 32 Coral 1.067,00 € 3000K
F58 G21 37 Concrete 1.067,00 € 3000K
F58 G21 43 Lawn green 1.067,00 € 3000K
F58 G21 47 Honey 1.067,00 € 3000K
F58 G22 06 Ocean 1.067,00 € 2700K
F58 G22 32 Coral 1.067,00 € 2700K
F58 G22 37 Concrete 1.067,00 € 2700K
F58 G22 43 Lawn green 1.067,00 € 2700K
F58 G22 47 Honey 1.067,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V 
1x72W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
3295lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP40 
Net weight: - kg 
Dimm. DALI PUSH 1..10V 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F58 G31 06 Ocean 1.177,00 € 3000K
F58 G31 32 Coral 1.177,00 € 3000K
F58 G31 37 Concrete 1.177,00 € 3000K
F58 G31 43 Lawn green 1.177,00 € 3000K
F58 G31 47 Honey 1.177,00 € 3000K
F58 G32 06 Ocean 1.177,00 € 2700K
F58 G32 32 Coral 1.177,00 € 2700K
F58 G32 37 Concrete 1.177,00 € 2700K
F58 G32 43 Lawn green 1.177,00 € 2700K
F58 G32 47 Honey 1.177,00 € 2700K



44Akoya F61
Filippo Protasoni

Pendant lamp / Sospensione Code Price
(excl. TAX)

Ø18cm
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8
cm

Ø9cm
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 -
 m
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 2

0
0

cm

LED 220-240V
1x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
622lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 3,38 kg 
Dimm. 1..10V 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F61 A11 01 White 330,00 € 3000K
F61 A11 21 Anthracite 330,00 € 3000K
F61 A11 25 Corten 330,00 € 3000K
F61 A11 76 Bronze 349,00 € 3000K
F61 A12 01 White 330,00 € 2700K
F61 A12 21 Anthracite 330,00 € 2700K
F61 A12 25 Corten 330,00 € 2700K
F61 A12 76 Bronze 349,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V
1x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
622lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 3,38 kg 
Dimm. DALI 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F61 A21 01 White 372,00 € 3000K
F61 A21 21 Anthracite 372,00 € 3000K
F61 A21 25 Corten 372,00 € 3000K
F61 A21 76 Bronze 391,00 € 3000K
F61 A22 01 White 372,00 € 2700K
F61 A22 21 Anthracite 372,00 € 2700K
F61 A22 25 Corten 372,00 € 2700K
F61 A22 76 Bronze 391,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V
1x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
622lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 3,38 kg 
Dimm. ON/OFF 
 
Included: LED, Electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico

F61 A31 01 White 301,00 € 3000K
F61 A31 21 Anthracite 301,00 € 3000K
F61 A31 25 Corten 301,00 € 3000K
F61 A31 76 Bronze 320,00 € 3000K
F61 A32 01 White 301,00 € 2700K
F61 A32 21 Anthracite 301,00 € 2700K
F61 A32 25 Corten 301,00 € 2700K
F61 A32 76 Bronze 320,00 € 2700K

Ø18cm

Ø
6

0
cm

8
cm

Ø20cm

m
in

 15
cm

 -
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ax
 5

0
0

cm

LED 220-240V
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1776lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 12,00 kg 
Dimm. 1..10V 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F61 A61 01 White 468,00 € 3000K
F61 A61 21 Anthracite 468,00 € 3000K
F61 A61 25 Corten 468,00 € 3000K
F61 A61 76 Bronze 494,00 € 3000K
F61 A62 01 White 468,00 € 2700K
F61 A62 21 Anthracite 468,00 € 2700K
F61 A62 25 Corten 468,00 € 2700K
F61 A62 76 Bronze 494,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1776lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 12,00 kg 
Dimm. DALI 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F61 A71 01 White 476,00 € 3000K
F61 A71 21 Anthracite 476,00 € 3000K
F61 A71 25 Corten 476,00 € 3000K
F61 A71 76 Bronze 502,00 € 3000K
F61 A72 01 White 476,00 € 2700K
F61 A72 21 Anthracite 476,00 € 2700K
F61 A72 25 Corten 476,00 € 2700K
F61 A72 76 Bronze 502,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V
1x20W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
1776lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 12,00 kg 
Dimm. ON/OFF 
 
Included: LED, Electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico

F61 A81 01 White 428,00 € 3000K
F61 A81 21 Anthracite 428,00 € 3000K
F61 A81 25 Corten 428,00 € 3000K
F61 A81 76 Bronze 454,00 € 3000K
F61 A82 01 White 428,00 € 2700K
F61 A82 21 Anthracite 428,00 € 2700K
F61 A82 25 Corten 428,00 € 2700K
F61 A82 76 Bronze 454,00 € 2700K



45Akoya F61
Filippo Protasoni

Wall lamp / Parete Code Price
(excl. TAX)

Ø9,2cm

Ø
30

cm

12cm LED 220-240V
1x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
622lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 3,20 kg 
Dimm. 1..10V 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F61 D11 01 White 243,00 € 3000K
F61 D11 21 Anthracite 243,00 € 3000K
F61 D11 25 Corten 243,00 € 3000K
F61 D11 76 Bronze 263,00 € 3000K
F61 D12 01 White 243,00 € 2700K
F61 D12 21 Anthracite 243,00 € 2700K
F61 D12 25 Corten 243,00 € 2700K
F61 D12 76 Bronze 263,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V
1x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
622lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 3,20 kg 
Dimm. DALI 
 
Included: LED, Dimmable electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F61 D21 01 White 286,00 € 3000K
F61 D21 21 Anthracite 286,00 € 3000K
F61 D21 25 Corten 286,00 € 3000K
F61 D21 76 Bronze 309,00 € 3000K
F61 D22 01 White 286,00 € 2700K
F61 D22 21 Anthracite 286,00 € 2700K
F61 D22 25 Corten 286,00 € 2700K
F61 D22 76 Bronze 309,00 € 2700K

LED 220-240V
1x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K by request) 
622lm, CRI 90+ 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 3,20 kg 
Dimm. ON/OFF 
 
Included: LED, Electronic driver  
/ LED, Alimentatore elettronico

F61 D31 01 White 214,00 € 3000K
F61 D31 21 Anthracite 214,00 € 3000K
F61 D31 25 Corten 214,00 € 3000K
F61 D31 76 Bronze 232,00 € 3000K
F61 D32 01 White 214,00 € 2700K
F61 D32 21 Anthracite 214,00 € 2700K
F61 D32 25 Corten 214,00 € 2700K
F61 D32 76 Bronze 232,00 € 2700K



46Bungee F64
Renato Montagner

Floor-to-ceiling lamp / Terra-cielo Code Price
(excl. TAX)

 

m
ax

 3
0

0
cm

18
cm

Ø9,5cm

LED 220-240V
1x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K 
by request) 
920lm, CRI 90 
 
IP20 
Net weight: - kg 
Dimm. PUSH 

Included: LED, Dimmable electronic 
driver / LED, Alimentatore elettronico 
dimmerabile

F64 C11 S02 02 Black cable 497,00 € 3000K, 24° (narrow beam)
F64 C11 L02 02 Black cable 497,00 € 3000K, 60° (wide beam)
F64 C11 S02 03 Red cable 497,00 € 3000K, 24° (narrow beam)
F64 C11 L02 03 Red cable 497,00 € 3000K, 60° (wide beam)
F64 C11 S02 99 Patterned cable 497,00 € 3000K, 24° (narrow beam)
F64 C11 L02 99 Patterned cable 497,00 € 3000K, 60° (wide beam)
F64 C12 S02 02 Black cable 497,00 € 2700K, 24° (narrow beam)
F64 C12 L02 02 Black cable 497,00 € 2700K, 60° (wide beam)
F64 C12 S02 03 Red cable 497,00 € 2700K, 24° (narrow beam)
F64 C12 L02 03 Red cable 497,00 € 2700K, 60° (wide beam)
F64 C12 S02 99 Patterned cable 497,00 € 2700K, 24° (narrow beam)
F64 C12 L02 99 Patterned cable 497,00 € 2700K, 60° (wide beam)

Additional spot / Punto luce aggiuntivo Code Price
(excl. TAX)

 

22
cm

9,5cmØ12,5cm

LED 220-240V
1x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K (4000K 
by request) 
CRI 90 
 
IP20 
Net weight: - kg 
 
Included: LED / LED

F64 KX1 S 02 Black 150,00 € 3000K, 24° (narrow beam)
F64 KX1 L 02 Black 150,00 € 3000K, 60° (wide beam)
F64 KX2 S 02 Black 150,00 € 2700K, 24° (narrow beam)
F64 KX2 L 02 Black 150,00 € 2700K, 60° (wide beam)



47Dome F65
Alessandro Di Prisco

Pendant lamp / Sospensione Code Price
(excl. TAX)

 

Ø23,5cm

105,5cm

Ø5,5cm

13
cm

m
ax

 2
0

0
cm

9
2c

m

LED 230Vac 
3x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K  
(4000K by request) 
3x920lm, CRI 90 
 
IP20 
Net weight: - kg
Dimm. DALI PUSH 1..10V 
 
Included: 3 spots with integrated 
LED, 3 arches, canopy with dimmable 
electronic driver / 3 punti luce con 
LED integrato, 3 archetti, rosone con 
alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F65 A11 ST 02 Black 835,00 € 3000K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A11 LT 02 Black 835,00 € 3000K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 A11 ST 12 Gold 914,00 € 3000K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A11 LT 12 Gold 914,00 € 3000K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 A12 ST 02 Black 835,00 € 2700K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A12 LT 02 Black 835,00 € 2700K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 A12 ST 12 Gold 914,00 € 2700K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A12 LT 12 Gold 914,00 € 2700K, 45° (wide beam)

105,5cm

Ø23,5cm

Ø5,5cm

13
cm

10
5,

5c
m

m
ax
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0

0
cm

LED 230Vac 
4x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K  
(4000K by request) 
4x920lm, CRI 90 
 
IP20 
Net weight: - kg
Dimm. DALI PUSH 1..10V 
 
Included: 4 spots with integrated 
LED, 4 arches, canopy with dimmable 
electronic driver / 4 punti luce con 
LED integrato, 4 archetti, rosone con 
alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F65 A11 SQ 02 Black 1.018,00 € 3000K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A11 LQ 02 Black 1.018,00 € 3000K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 A11 SQ 12 Gold 1.115,00 € 3000K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A11 LQ 12 Gold 1.115,00 € 3000K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 A12 SQ 02 Black 1.018,00 € 2700K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A12 LQ 02 Black 1.018,00 € 2700K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 A12 SQ 12 Gold 1.115,00 € 2700K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A12 LQ 12 Gold 1.115,00 € 2700K, 45° (wide beam)

105,5cm

Ø30cm

Ø5,5cm

13
cm

20
5,

5c
m

m
ax

 2
0

0
cm

LED 230Vac 
6x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K  
(4000K by request) 
6x920lm, CRI 90 
 
IP20 
Net weight: - kg
Dimm. DALI PUSH 1..10V 
 
Included: 6 spots with integrated 
LED, 7 arches, canopy with dimmable 
electronic driver / 6 punti luce con 
LED integrato, 7 archetti, rosone con 
alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

F65 A11 SR 02 Black 1.584,00 € 3000K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A11 LR 02 Black 1.584,00 € 3000K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 A11 SR 12 Gold 1.722,00 € 3000K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A11 LR 12 Gold 1.722,00 € 3000K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 A12 SR 02 Black 1.584,00 € 2700K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A12 LR 02 Black 1.584,00 € 2700K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 A12 SR 12 Gold 1.722,00 € 2700K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 A12 LR 12 Gold 1.722,00 € 2700K, 45° (wide beam)



48Dome F65
Alessandro Di Prisco

Spots / Punti luce Code Price
(excl. TAX)

 Ø5,5cm

13
cm

m
ax

 2
0

0
cm

LED 24Vdc
1x7W 
Available in 2700K or 3000K  
(4000K by request) 
920lm, CRI 90 
 
IP20 
Net weight: - kg
Dimm. DALI PUSH 1..10V 
 
Included: LED / LED

F65 L11 S 02 Black 165,00 € 3000K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 L11 L 02 Black 165,00 € 3000K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 L11 S 12 Gold 178,00 € 3000K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 L11 L 12 Gold 178,00 € 3000K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 L12 S 02 Black 165,00 € 2700K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 L12 L 02 Black 165,00 € 2700K, 45° (wide beam)
F65 L12 S 12 Gold 178,00 € 2700K, 15° (narrow beam)
F65 L12 L 12 Gold 178,00 € 2700K, 45° (wide beam)

Arch / Archetto Code Price
(excl. TAX)

 99cm

25
cm

IP20 
Net weight: - kg

Not included: Spots / Punti luce

F65 K00 02 Black 18,00 €
F65 K00 12 Gold 23,00 €

Canopies / Rosoni Code Price
(excl. TAX)

Ø 23,5cm

Ø 19,5cm

3,
5c

m

LED 230Vac 
 
IP20 
Net weight: - kg
Dimm. DALI PUSH 1..10V 
 
Included: Dimmable electronic driver  
/ Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

Not included: Spots / Punti luce

F65 M01 02 Black 286,00 € Max. 4 spots
F65 M01 12 Gold 311,00 € Max. 4 spots

Ø 30cm

Ø 26cm

3,
5c

m

LED 230Vac 
 
IP20 
Net weight: - kg
Dimm. DALI PUSH 1..10V
 
Included: Dimmable electronic driver  
/ Alimentatore elettronico dimmerabile

Not included: Spots / Punti luce

F65 M02 02 Black 468,00 € Max. 6 spots
F65 M02 12 Gold 493,00 € Max. 6 spots
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XY&Z F63
Gensler Studio

Glass / Vetri Code Price
(excl. TAX)

Ø4,3cm

17
cm

Ø11,2cm

Net weight: - kg

Not included: Spots / Punti luce

F63 V01 02 Licorice 130,00 € Slick internal glass
F63 V01 43 Petroleum 130,00 € Slick internal glass
F63 V02 02 Licorice 130,00 € Rigadin internal glass
F63 V02 76 Bronze 130,00 € Rigadin internal glass
F63 V03 40 Plum 130,00 € Baloton internal glass
F63 V03 43 Petroleum 130,00 € Baloton internal glass
F63 V04 40 Plum 130,00 € Aqua internal glass
F63 V04 76 Bronze 130,00 € Aqua internal glass

Spots / Punti luce Code Price
(excl. TAX)

 Ø13cm

20
cm

E14 220-240V
 
IP20 
Net weight: - kg
Dimm. Phase cut 30%-100% 
 
Not included: Bulb / Lampadina

Max. 10W LED

F63 L01 02 Black 264,00 € Transparent external 
glass, 3m cable

Canopies / Rosoni Code Price
(excl. TAX)

Ø
13

cm

2,
5c

m

IP20 
Net weight: - kg

Not included: Spots / Punti luce

F63 M01 01 White 61,00 €
F63 M01 02 Black 61,00 €

Puppy F62
Alberto Ghirardello

Pendant lamp / Sospensione Code Price
(excl. TAX)

 Ø14cm

25
cm

m
in

 15
cm

 -
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ax
 2

0
0

cm

2,
2c

m

12,3cm E14 220-240V 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 1,00 kg 
 
Not included: Bulb / Lampadina

Max. 10W LED

F62 A01 02 Black 243,00 €

Table lamp / Tavolo Code Price
(excl. TAX)

 Ø14cm

25
cm

E14 220-240V 
 
IP20 
Net weight: 1,00 kg 
 
Not included: Bulb / Lampadina

Max. 10W LED

F62 B01 02 Black 212,00 €
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